
25
70

25
70

27
70

27
70

28
70

28
70

37
00

27
80

NOTES

Wyeth Burrell Pearce Ltd. /
Skyloft

Refurbishment of former HSBC Bank to create
Commercial unit on B1 and GRND floors &
6 no. residential units on 1st/2nd and 3rd floors

Longitudinal section 2
Section BB
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LONGITUDINAL SECTION 2 - SECTION BB
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